
 

 

 
FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP  

 
ROUND 7 // 15 - 17 OCTOBER 2021 

MONTALEGRE (PRT) 
COOPER TIRES WORLD RX OF PORTUGAL 

 

RESULT BOOK 
 

 
 
 

Chronomoto Timing 
 

 



No. Driver Nat. Competitor/Entrant Car Licence Competitor Lic.

1 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE KYB EKS JC Audi S1 7538 1112

2 2 Oliver O'DONOVAN IRL Oliver O'Donovan Ford Fiesta 1239IN 1239IN

3 9 Kevin HANSEN SWE Hansen World RX Team Peugeot 208 6364 511

4 21 Timmy HANSEN SWE Hansen World RX Team Peugeot 208 6362 511

5 23 Krisztián SZABÓ HUN GRX-SET World RX Team Hyundai i20 4565 50068429

6 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN GRX-SET World RX Team Hyundai i20 34708006 50068429

7 91 Enzo IDE BEL KYB EKS JC Audi S1 906344 1112

-

-

7 drivers

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires. Pista Internacional de Montalegre
(945m/1050m)

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:49:18 PM Page 1 of 1

List of starters

RX1 - 01 World RX

-



Team Nat. No. Driver Nat. Car

1 Hansen World RX Team SWE 21
9

Timmy HANSEN
Kevin HANSEN

SWE
SWE

Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208

2 GRX-SET World RX Team FIN 23
68

Krisztián SZABÓ
Niclas GRÖNHOLM

HUN
FIN

Hyundai i20
Hyundai i20

3 KYB EKS JC SWE 91
1

Enzo IDE
Johan KRISTOFFERSSON

BEL
SWE

Audi S1
Audi S1

-

-

3 teams

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires. Pista Internacional de Montalegre
(945m/1050m)

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:50:23 PM Page 1 of 1

List of starters (Teams)

RX1 - 01T World RX

-



Ranking

Pos. No. Driver Competitor/Entrant Nat. Car Best lap Diff Lap
s

1 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON KYB EKS JC SWE Audi S1 0:38.293 14

2 21 Timmy HANSEN Hansen World RX Team SWE Peugeot 208 0:38.385 0:00.092 14

3 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM GRX-SET World RX Team FIN Hyundai i20 0:38.485 0:00.192 14

4 9 Kevin HANSEN Hansen World RX Team SWE Peugeot 208 0:38.666 0:00.373 12

5 23 Krisztián SZABÓ GRX-SET World RX Team HUN Hyundai i20 0:38.982 0:00.689 14

6 91 Enzo IDE KYB EKS JC BEL Audi S1 0:39.057 0:00.764 14

7 2 Oliver O'DONOVAN Oliver O'Donovan IRL Ford Fiesta 0:41.415 0:03.122 14

-

-

Total:7 Drivers included DNS: 0  ,DNF: 0 , EXC: 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

Printed: 10/16/2021 11:07:49 AM

Pista Internacional de Montalegre
(945m/1050m)

Page 1 of 4

World RX RX1 - 03

Free Practice 1 -



Lap Times
1. 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE Audi S1

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:43.085 14.1 07.0 21.9  09:38:00.133
2. 00:40.274 11.7 06.9 21.5  09:38:40.407
3. 00:39.756 11.5 06.9 21.1  09:39:20.163
4. 00:39.814 11.6 06.8 21.3  09:39:59.977
5. 24:26.340 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:04:26.317
6. 00:41.728 13.9 06.9 20.8  10:05:08.045
7. 00:38.504 11.0 06.8 20.6  10:05:46.549
8. 00:40.686 11.1 06.9 22.6  10:06:27.235
9. 00:43.214 13.9 06.8 22.4  10:07:10.449

10. 26:15.529 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:33:25.978
11. 00:41.486 13.7 06.8 20.9  10:34:07.464
12. 00:38.719 11.1 06.8 20.6  10:34:46.183
13. 00:38.293 11.0 06.8 20.4  10:35:24.476
14. 00:41.436 14.0 06.8 20.5  10:36:05.912

2. 21 Timmy HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:43.046 14.5 06.8 21.5  09:37:50.512
2. 00:42.870 14.5 06.9 21.4  09:38:33.382
3. 00:40.445 11.8 07.0 21.5  09:39:13.827
4. 00:39.785 11.5 07.0 21.1  09:39:53.612
5. 24:22.626 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:04:16.238
6. 00:39.221 11.3 06.9 20.9  10:04:55.459
7. 00:39.051 11.0 06.8 21.0  10:05:34.510
8. 00:38.773 11.0 06.8 20.8  10:06:13.283
9. 00:41.945 14.2 06.5 21.0  10:06:55.228

10. 26:18.085 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:33:13.313
11. 00:38.858 11.1 06.8 20.8  10:33:52.171
12. 00:41.684 13.8 06.8 20.9  10:34:33.855
13. 00:38.456 10.9 06.8 20.6  10:35:12.311
14. 00:38.385 10.8 06.8 20.6  10:35:50.696

3. 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN Hyundai i20

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:43.004 14.2 06.8 21.9  09:43:04.248
2. 00:40.413 11.6 07.1 21.5  09:43:44.661
3. 00:40.203 11.6 07.1 21.4  09:44:24.864
4. 00:40.027 11.7 06.9 21.3  09:45:04.891
5. 25:14.500 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:10:19.391
6. 00:42.016 13.9 06.9 21.1  10:11:01.407
7. 00:39.532 11.4 06.9 21.1  10:11:40.939
8. 00:39.536 11.3 06.8 21.3  10:12:20.475

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

Printed: 10/16/2021 11:07:49 AM

Pista Internacional de Montalegre
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9. 00:39.209 11.2 06.8 21.0  10:12:59.684
10. 24:37.362 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:37:37.046
11. 00:41.442 13.8 06.7 20.8  10:38:18.488
12. 00:38.777 11.2 06.9 20.5  10:38:57.265
13. 00:38.485 11.1 06.9 20.3  10:39:35.750
14. 00:39.040 11.3 07.0 20.6  10:40:14.790

4. 9 Kevin HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:42.607 14.4 06.9 21.1  09:42:50.893
2. 00:42.417 14.1 06.8 21.4  09:43:33.310
3. 00:39.944 11.7 07.0 21.1  09:44:13.254
4. 00:40.049 11.3 07.1 21.5  09:44:53.303
5. 25:12.391 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:10:05.694
6. 00:41.754 13.9 06.8 20.9  10:10:47.448
7. 00:39.039 11.0 06.9 21.0  10:11:26.487
8. 00:39.100 11.0 06.9 21.1  10:12:05.587
9. 00:38.882 11.0 06.9 20.9  10:12:44.469

10. 24:39.264 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:37:23.733
11. 00:38.666 10.8 06.9 20.9  10:38:02.399
12. 00:41.790 13.9 06.8 20.9  10:38:44.189

5. 23 Krisztián SZABÓ HUN Hyundai i20

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:44.594 14.7 07.3 22.4  09:42:43.284
2. 00:41.379 11.7 07.3 22.2  09:43:24.663
3. 00:40.520 11.3 07.0 22.1  09:44:05.183
4. 00:40.095 11.4 07.0 21.6  09:44:45.278
5. 25:10.839 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:09:56.117
6. 00:39.729 11.2 07.1 21.3  10:10:35.846
7. 00:42.331 14.2 06.8 21.2  10:11:18.177
8. 00:39.419 11.0 06.9 21.3  10:11:57.596
9. 00:39.228 11.0 06.8 21.3  10:12:36.824

10. 24:39.373 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:37:16.197
11. 00:41.823 13.8 06.9 20.9  10:37:58.020
12. 00:38.982 11.2 06.9 20.7  10:38:37.002
13. 00:42.695 14.8 06.9 20.9  10:39:19.697
14. 00:45.356 17.6 06.8 20.7  10:40:05.053

6. 91 Enzo IDE BEL Audi S1

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:43.623 14.6 07.0 21.9  09:43:13.972
2. 00:40.227 11.7 06.8 21.5  09:43:54.199
3. 00:40.070 11.4 06.9 21.6  09:44:34.269
4. 00:40.096 11.7 06.9 21.3  09:45:14.365
5. 25:13.755 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:10:28.120
6. 00:41.912 14.0 06.8 21.0  10:11:10.032

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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7. 00:39.530 11.4 06.7 21.3  10:11:49.562
8. 00:39.752 11.5 06.9 21.3  10:12:29.314
9. 00:39.381 11.2 06.9 21.1  10:13:08.695

10. 24:37.582 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:37:46.277
11. 00:41.715 13.9 06.6 21.0  10:38:27.992
12. 00:39.057 11.1 06.8 21.0  10:39:07.049
13. 00:39.235 11.0 06.8 21.4  10:39:46.284
14. 00:41.846 14.1 06.8 20.8  10:40:28.130

7. 2 Oliver O'DONOVAN IRL Ford Fiesta

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:47.182 15.2 07.3 24.5 Joker Lap 09:38:09.591
2. 00:43.849 12.6 07.4 23.7  09:38:53.440
3. 00:43.297 12.4 07.4 23.3  09:39:36.737
4. 00:43.512 12.3 07.4 23.6  09:40:20.249
5. 24:13.542 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:04:33.791
6. 00:43.024 11.6 07.6 23.7  10:05:16.815
7. 00:45.625 15.3 07.3 22.9 Joker Lap 10:06:02.440
8. 00:42.370 11.7 07.3 23.3  10:06:44.810
9. 00:41.973 11.7 07.3 22.8  10:07:26.783

10. 03:22.822 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:37:49.605
11. 00:46.015 15.8 07.4 22.6 Joker Lap 10:38:35.620
12. 00:42.971 12.5 07.2 23.1  10:39:18.591
13. 00:41.415 11.9 07.4 21.9  10:40:00.006
14. 00:41.567 11.9 07.3 22.2  10:40:41.573

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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P5 P4 P3 P2 POLE
Race 1

2 1 21 R1
Race 2

91 68 9 23 R2

21 Timmy HANSEN SWE
1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE
2 Oliver O'DONOVAN IRL

23 Krisztián SZABÓ HUN
9 Kevin HANSEN SWE
68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN
91 Enzo IDE BEL

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:55:40 PM Page 1 of 1

Pista Internacional de Montalegre
(945m/1050m)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

World RX

-Provisional Grid Sheet for Q 1 by the draw (Right Pole)

RX1 - 02



Pos. No. Driver
Competitor/Entrant

Nat.
Car

L /J
R

Total Tm
Gap

Lap0
Penalty

Lap1
S1|S2|S3

Lap2
S1|S2|S3

Lap3
S1|S2|S3

Lap4
S1|S2|S3

Pts.

1 21 Timmy HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE
Peugeot 208

4/1
R1

2:39.848
  

0:03.459
-

0:38.311
11.0|06.8|20.3

0:41.379
14.0|06.8|

20.4

0:38.211
10.9|06.8|

20.4

0:38.488
10.9|06.9|20.5 50

2 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM
GRX-SET World RX Team

FIN
Hyundai i20

4/1
R2

2:40.811
+0:00.963

0:03.380
-

0:41.054
13.8|06.7|20.4

0:38.800
11.4|06.9|20.4

0:38.910
11.4|06.9|20.4

0:38.667
11.2|06.9|20.3

45

3 91 Enzo IDE
KYB EKS JC

BEL
Audi S1

4/1
R2

2:43.451
+0:03.603

0:03.455
-

0:42.501
14.2|06.8|21.4

0:39.180
11.2|06.8|21.0

0:39.557
11.3|06.8|21.3

0:38.758
10.9|06.8|

20.9
42

4 9 Kevin HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE
Peugeot 208

4/1
R2

2:43.965
+0:04.117

0:03.446
-

0:43.118
14.5|06.8|21.6

0:39.874
11.8|07.3|20.7

0:38.737
11.1|06.8|20.7

0:38.790
11.0|06.9|20.7

40

5 23 Krisztián SZABÓ
GRX-SET World RX Team

HUN
Hyundai i20

4/1
R2

2:46.684
+0:06.836

0:03.363
-

0:43.635
15.4|06.9|21.2

0:41.884
14.0|06.9|

20.8

0:39.002
11.2|07.0|20.6

0:38.800
11.2|06.8|20.7 39

6 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
KYB EKS JC

SWE
Audi S1

4/1
R1

2:47.447
+0:07.599

0:03.410
-

0:41.938
13.8|06.6|21.4

0:39.557
11.0|06.8|21.6

0:41.460
11.5|07.8|22.0

0:41.082
11.3|07.9|21.8

38

7 2 Oliver O'DONOVAN
Oliver O'Donovan

IRL
Ford Fiesta

4/1
R1

2:53.586
+0:13.738

0:03.929
-

0:42.155
11.5|07.4|23.1

0:44.680
15.0|07.1|22.4

0:41.629
12.3|07.3|21.9

0:41.193
11.7|07.2|22.1

37

-

-

Best reaction: #9  00.394 Best lap: #21  0:38.211 Best joker: #68  0:41.054 Best 0.lap: #23 00:03.3630

Printed: 10/16/2021 12:23:00 PM Page 1 of 1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires. Pista Internacional de Montalegre
(945m/1050m)

World RX

-Provisional result of Q 1

RX1 - 04



P5 P4 P3 P2 POLE
Race 1

2 1 23 R1
Race 2

9 91 68 21 R2

23 Krisztián SZABÓ HUN
1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE
2 Oliver O'DONOVAN IRL

21 Timmy HANSEN SWE
68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN
91 Enzo IDE BEL
9 Kevin HANSEN SWE

Printed: 10/16/2021 12:25:16 PM Page 1 of 1

Pista Internacional de Montalegre
(945m/1050m)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

World RX

Q2 Grid: Fastest FirstProvisional Grid Sheet for Q 2  (Right Pole)

RX1 - 05



Pos. No. Driver
Competitor/Entrant

Nat.
Car

L /J
R

Total Tm
Gap

Lap0
Penalty

Lap1
S1|S2|S3

Lap2
S1|S2|S3

Lap3
S1|S2|S3

Lap4
S1|S2|S3

Pts.

1 21 Timmy HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE
Peugeot 208

4/1
R2

2:40.183
  

0:03.415
-

0:38.309
11.1|06.8|20.3

0:38.718
10.9|06.9|20.8

0:41.426
14.0|06.8|

20.5

0:38.315
10.9|07.0|20.3 50

2 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
KYB EKS JC

SWE
Audi S1

4/1
R1

2:40.660
+0:00.477

0:03.438
-

0:41.554
13.9|06.7|20.8

0:38.618
11.1|06.9|20.5

0:38.345
11.0|06.8|

20.4

0:38.705
11.2|06.9|20.5 45

3 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM
GRX-SET World RX Team

FIN
Hyundai i20

4/1
R2

2:41.397
+0:01.214

0:03.389
-

0:41.615
14.1|06.8|20.6

0:38.760
11.2|06.9|20.5

0:38.734
11.2|06.9|20.5

0:38.899
11.3|06.9|20.5

42

4 9 Kevin HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE
Peugeot 208

4/1
R2

2:41.997
+0:01.814

0:03.501
-

0:38.993
11.3|07.0|20.6

0:38.697
11.0|06.9|20.7

0:38.864
11.0|06.9|20.8

0:41.942
14.1|06.8|20.9

40

5 23 Krisztián SZABÓ
GRX-SET World RX Team

HUN
Hyundai i20

4/1
R1

2:42.767
+0:02.584

0:03.361
-

0:40.109
12.1|07.1|20.8

0:38.807
11.2|07.0|20.5

0:38.700
11.3|06.8|20.5

0:41.790
14.1|06.8|20.7

39

6 91 Enzo IDE
KYB EKS JC

BEL
Audi S1

4/1
R2

2:43.560
+0:03.377

0:03.420
-

0:43.129
14.5|06.9|21.6

0:39.153
11.0|07.1|20.9

0:38.772
11.0|07.0|20.7

0:39.086
11.1|07.0|20.8

38

7 2 Oliver O'DONOVAN
Oliver O'Donovan

IRL
Ford Fiesta

4/1
R1

2:53.132
+0:12.949

0:03.621
-

0:43.141
11.6|07.4|24.0

0:41.026
11.4|07.2|22.3

0:44.213
15.1|07.0|21.9

0:41.131
11.6|07.2|22.2

37

-

-

Best reaction: #68  00.397 Best lap: #21  0:38.309 Best joker: #21  0:41.426 Best 0.lap: #23 00:03.3610

Printed: 10/16/2021 3:19:55 PM Page 1 of 1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires. Pista Internacional de Montalegre
(945m/1050m)

World RX

-Provisional result of Q 2

RX1 - 06



Pos. No. Driver
Competitor/Entrant

Nat. Car Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q
Sum

Int.
Pt.

SF1 SF2 Final Ch.
Pt.

Ch
Sum

1 21 Timmy HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE Peugeot 208 50  (1.)
2:39.848

50  (1.)
2:40.183

      
100

2 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM
GRX-SET World RX Team

FIN Hyundai i20 45  (2.)
2:40.811

42  (3.)
2:41.397

      
87

3 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
KYB EKS JC

SWE Audi S1 38  (6.)
2:47.447

45  (2.)
2:40.660

      
83

4 91 Enzo IDE
KYB EKS JC

BEL Audi S1 42  (3.)
2:43.451

38  (6.)
2:43.560

      
80

5 9 Kevin HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE Peugeot 208 40  (4.)
2:43.965

40  (4.)
2:41.997

      
80

6 23 Krisztián SZABÓ
GRX-SET World RX Team

HUN Hyundai i20 39  (5.)
2:46.684

39  (5.)
2:42.767

      
78

7 2 Oliver O'DONOVAN
Oliver O'Donovan

IRL Ford Fiesta 37  (7.)
2:53.586

37  (7.)
2:53.132

      
74

-

-

7 drivers

Printed: 10/16/2021 3:21:23 PM Page 1 of 1

Pista Internacional de Montalegre
(945m/1050m)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

-

World RX

Provisional result after Q 2 

RX1 - 07



Ranking

Pos. No. Driver Competitor/Entrant Nat. Car Best lap Diff Lap
s

1 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON KYB EKS JC SWE Audi S1 0:40.918 2

2 9 Kevin HANSEN Hansen World RX Team SWE Peugeot 208 0:41.633 0:00.715 2

3 21 Timmy HANSEN Hansen World RX Team SWE Peugeot 208 0:41.703 0:00.785 2

4 91 Enzo IDE KYB EKS JC BEL Audi S1 0:42.213 0:01.295 2

5 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM GRX-SET World RX Team FIN Hyundai i20 0:42.772 0:01.854 2

6 23 Krisztián SZABÓ GRX-SET World RX Team HUN Hyundai i20 0:42.939 0:02.021 2

7 2 Oliver O'DONOVAN Oliver O'Donovan IRL Ford Fiesta 0:44.175 0:03.257 2

-

-

Total:7 Drivers included DNS: 0  ,DNF: 0 , EXC: 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

Printed: 10/17/2021 10:13:26 AM
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Lap Times
1. 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE Audi S1

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:44.534 15.0 07.4 21.9  10:07:54.257
2. 00:40.918 12.2 07.2 21.3  10:08:35.175

2. 9 Kevin HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:42.638 12.3 07.7 22.5  10:08:14.280
2. 00:41.633 12.4 07.4 21.7  10:08:55.913

3. 21 Timmy HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:45.572 15.7 07.4 22.3  10:07:46.916
2. 00:41.703 12.2 07.5 21.8  10:08:28.619

4. 91 Enzo IDE BEL Audi S1

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:45.909 16.1 07.4 22.3  10:11:05.647
2. 00:42.213 12.1 07.5 22.4  10:11:47.860

5. 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN Hyundai i20

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:42.772 12.2 07.7 22.7  10:08:04.051
2. 00:43.283 12.9 07.6 22.6  10:08:47.334

6. 23 Krisztián SZABÓ HUN Hyundai i20

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:42.939 12.1 07.7 23.1  10:10:53.032
2. 00:42.948 12.4 07.6 22.8  10:11:35.980

7. 2 Oliver O'DONOVAN IRL Ford Fiesta

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:48.317 16.5 07.9 23.8 Joker Lap 10:11:12.862
2. 00:44.175 12.6 07.8 23.6  10:11:57.037

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

Printed: 10/17/2021 10:13:26 AM

Pista Internacional de Montalegre
(945m/1050m)
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World RX RX1 - 09

Warm-up -



P5 P4 P3 P2 POLE
Race 1

2 91 23 R1
Race 2

9 68 1 21 R2

23 Krisztián SZABÓ HUN
91 Enzo IDE BEL
2 Oliver O'DONOVAN IRL

21 Timmy HANSEN SWE
1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE
68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN
9 Kevin HANSEN SWE
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World RX

Q3 Grid: Fastest FirstProvisional Grid Sheet for Q 3  (Right Pole)

RX1 - 08



Pos. No. Driver
Competitor/Entrant

Nat.
Car

L /J
R

Total Tm
Gap

Lap0
Penalty

Lap1
S1|S2|S3

Lap2
S1|S2|S3

Lap3
S1|S2|S3

Lap4
S1|S2|S3

Pts.

1 21 Timmy HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE
Peugeot 208

4/1
R2

2:40.526
  

0:03.466
-

0:38.449
11.0|06.9|20.4

0:38.252
11.0|06.9|20.2

0:38.312
10.9|06.9|20.3

0:42.047
14.1|07.1|20.7

50

2 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
KYB EKS JC

SWE
Audi S1

4/1
R2

2:40.986
+0:00.460

0:03.455
-

0:41.894
14.2|07.0|20.6

0:38.194
11.1|06.8|20.2

0:38.194
10.9|06.8|

20.4

0:39.249
11.1|07.2|20.8 45

3 9 Kevin HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE
Peugeot 208

4/1
R2

2:41.291
+0:00.765

0:03.517
-

0:39.065
11.3|06.9|20.6

0:38.390
11.0|06.9|20.3

0:38.318
10.9|06.9|20.3

0:42.001
14.0|07.0|

20.8
42

4 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM
GRX-SET World RX Team

FIN
Hyundai i20

4/1
R2

2:41.742
+0:01.216

0:03.381
-

0:42.356
14.5|07.0|20.8

0:38.941
11.5|06.9|20.4

0:38.622
11.2|06.8|20.4

0:38.442
11.1|06.9|20.3

40

5 23 Krisztián SZABÓ
GRX-SET World RX Team

HUN
Hyundai i20

4/1
R1

2:41.819
+0:01.293

0:03.374
-

0:39.059
11.0|07.0|20.9

0:38.759
11.2|07.0|20.5

0:38.632
11.1|06.9|20.5

0:41.995
14.3|07.0|20.6

39

6 91 Enzo IDE
KYB EKS JC

BEL
Audi S1

4/1
R1

2:43.602
+0:03.076

0:03.516
-

0:40.034
11.3|07.0|21.6

0:39.006
11.1|06.9|20.8

0:42.016
14.2|06.9|

20.8

0:39.030
11.0|07.0|20.8 38

7 2 Oliver O'DONOVAN
Oliver O'Donovan

IRL
Ford Fiesta

4/1
R1

2:53.470
+0:12.944

0:03.744
-

0:41.843
11.9|07.3|22.5

0:44.675
15.9|07.0|21.6

0:41.816
12.5|07.3|21.9

0:41.392
11.9|07.2|22.2

37

-

-

Best reaction: #1  00.400 Best lap: #1  0:38.194 Best joker: #1  0:41.894 Best 0.lap: #23 00:03.3740

Printed: 10/17/2021 12:33:51 PM Page 1 of 1
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World RX

-Provisional result of Q 3

RX1 - 10



Pos. No. Driver
Competitor/Entrant

Nat. Car Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q
Sum

Int.
Pt.

SF1 SF2 Final Ch.
Pt.

Ch
Sum

1 21 Timmy HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE Peugeot 208 50  (1.)
2:39.848

50  (1.)
2:40.183

50  (1.)
2:40.526

   
150

2 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
KYB EKS JC

SWE Audi S1 38  (6.)
2:47.447

45  (2.)
2:40.660

45  (2.)
2:40.986

   
128

3 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM
GRX-SET World RX Team

FIN Hyundai i20 45  (2.)
2:40.811

42  (3.)
2:41.397

40  (4.)
2:41.742

   
127

4 9 Kevin HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE Peugeot 208 40  (4.)
2:43.965

40  (4.)
2:41.997

42  (3.)
2:41.291

   
122

5 91 Enzo IDE
KYB EKS JC

BEL Audi S1 42  (3.)
2:43.451

38  (6.)
2:43.560

38  (6.)
2:43.602

   
118

6 23 Krisztián SZABÓ
GRX-SET World RX Team

HUN Hyundai i20 39  (5.)
2:46.684

39  (5.)
2:42.767

39  (5.)
2:41.819

   
117

7 2 Oliver O'DONOVAN
Oliver O'Donovan

IRL Ford Fiesta 37  (7.)
2:53.586

37  (7.)
2:53.132

37  (7.)
2:53.470

   
111

-

-

7 drivers

Printed: 10/17/2021 12:34:42 PM Page 1 of 1
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World RX

Provisional result after Q 3 

RX1 - 11



P5 P4 P3 P2 POLE
Race 1

2 91 23 R1
Race 2

68 9 1 21 R2

23 Krisztián SZABÓ HUN
91 Enzo IDE BEL
2 Oliver O'DONOVAN IRL

21 Timmy HANSEN SWE
1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE
9 Kevin HANSEN SWE
68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN
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World RX

-Provisional Grid Sheet for Q 4  (Right Pole)

RX1 - 12



Pos. No. Driver
Competitor/Entrant

Nat.
Car

L /J
R

Total Tm
Gap

Lap0
Penalty

Lap1
S1|S2|S3

Lap2
S1|S2|S3

Lap3
S1|S2|S3

Lap4
S1|S2|S3

Pts.

1 9 Kevin HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE
Peugeot 208

4/1
R2

2:39.925
  

0:03.488
-

0:38.523
11.1|06.9|20.4

0:38.248
11.1|06.9|20.1

0:38.276
11.0|06.9|20.3

0:41.390
14.1|07.0|20.1

50

2 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
KYB EKS JC

SWE
Audi S1

4/1
R2

2:41.154
+0:01.229

0:03.426
-

0:42.127
14.2|07.0|20.8

0:38.554
11.1|06.8|20.5

0:38.543
11.0|06.8|20.6

0:38.504
11.3|06.8|20.2

45

3 23 Krisztián SZABÓ
GRX-SET World RX Team

HUN
Hyundai i20

4/1
R1

2:41.379
+0:01.454

0:03.362
-

